Blutspenden in 64846 Grol3-Zimmern bis zum 26.05.2025

Mi
Mi
Mo

07.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

26.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

Reinheim / Spachbricken 64354
Mehrzweckhalle
Lessingstr. 4

Otzberg / Lengfeld 64853
Feuerwehr Otzberg / Lengfeld
Am Sportplatz 15

RoRdorf / Gundernhausen 64380
Burgerhaushalle
Friedhofstr. 21



